
Open Closed Area II
Nantucket 
Lightship DelMarVa Mid-Atlantic Monthly total

Cumulative 
total

March 981,661 27,356 14,376 12,577 1,035,970 1,035,970 2.0%
April 2,894,859 41,582 1,157 14,092 2,951,690 3,987,660 7.8%
May 2,781,145 0 0 0 3,247,565 6,028,710 10,016,370 19.6%
June 2,371,399 0 0 0 2,806,513 5,177,912 15,194,282 29.8%
July 2,133,866 0 0 0 2,002,685 4,136,551 19,330,833 37.9%

August 1,721,816 0 0 0 1,853,645 3,575,461 22,906,294 44.9%
September 719,364 0 0 0 1,931,165 2,650,529 25,556,823 50.1%

October 346,330 0 0 0 1,727,863 2,074,193 27,631,016 54.1%
November 246,117 0 0 0 1,335,152 1,581,269 29,212,285 57.2%
December 234,019 0 0 0 802,787 1,036,806 30,249,091 59.2%
January 190,365 0 0 0 198,355 388,720 30,637,811 60.0%
February 722,043 0 0 0 204,625 926,668 31,564,479 61.8%

Total 15,342,984 68,938 15,533 26,669 16,110,355 31,564,479
* ACL updated  due to Framework 26

Date

Limited Access Scallop Sub-ACL March 10, 2016
March 9, 2016
2015
03/01/15 to 02/29/16

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Percent of   sub-
ACL (51,061,204 

lb)*

Meat pounds

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when 
this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel 
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic 
Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to 
corrections made to the database.
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